HEATER-A/C
PAGE 39
RED DOT UNITS
R-9777 Rooftop
Heater/Air Conditioner
CONSTRUCTION •
MINING •
AGRICULTURE

CURRENT 38.2 amps @ 13.6 VDC (includes 4 amps for A/C clutch)
DRAW 19.1 amps @ 27.2 VDC (includes 2 amps for A/C clutch)
R-9777 SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
 R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-9777-0P Heater A/C 12VDC
 R-9777-0-24P  Heater A/C 24VDC
 R-9777-1P A/C Only 12VDC
 R-9777-1-24P  A/C Only 24VDC
CONDENSER       Contained in the R-9777
INSTALLATION KIT      78R1805 Refrigerant hose, fittings and hardware.
OPTIONS Remote Mount Filters ** 78R5100 (Horizontal)
  78R5110 (Vertical)